48.MEDNARODNI PLAVALNI MITING POKAL MESTA LJUBLJANA l lMlNG

Ljubljana, 20. - 21.5.2023 LJUBLJANA

8. disciplina/event M/M, 400m MeSano/Medley 15 let in starejSi/AG and older

20.5.2023 - 11:25

Tock: FINA 2023

Rojen Klub Rezultat Tocke
C
1. KOLENKO Tim 2008 PK llirija Ljubljana 5:08.12 495
50m: 31.77 3177 150m: 1:51.22  41.70  250m: 3:15.44  43.08  350m: 4:34.10 34.24
100m: 1:09.52  37.75 200m: 2:32.36  41.14  300m: 3:59.86  44.42  400m: 5:08.12  34.02
DSQ MACEK Tilen 2007 PK Triglav Kranj 5:08.52
SW 7.6 -
50m: 33.36  33.36 150m: 1:54.25  40.63  250m: 3:15.92 41.80 350m: 4:35.04  36.18
100m: 1:13.62  40.26 200m: 2:34.12  39.87 300m: 3:58.86 42.94  400m: 5:08.52  33.48
B
1. ZOCCOLAN Alessandro 2006 Pallanuoto Trieste 4:58.18 546
50m:  30.44  30.44 150m: 1:47.42  40.72  250m: 3:07.21  41.27  350m: 4:2481  35.35
100m: 1:06.70  36.26 200m: 2:25.94  38.52  300m: 3:49.46 4225  400m: 4:58.18  33.37
2. DORDBEVIC Jaka 2006 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 4:58.62 544
50m: 29.56  29.56 150m: 1:42.33  38.02  250m: 3:02.43 4158  350m: 4:22.53  36.77
100m: 1:04.31  34.75 200m: 2:20.85  38.52  300m: 3:45.76  43.33  400m: 4:58.62  36.09
3. MAMLIC Simon 2006 SD Riba Ljubljana 5:07.60 498
50m; 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:49.81 41.71 250m: 3:14.37 43.82 350m: 4:34.68 35.31
100m: 1:08.10 37.24 200m: 2:30.55  40.74  300m: 3:59.37 45.00  400m: 5:07.60  32.92
4. SABBATINI Tommaso 2005 Sport Vilage 5:25.42 420
50m:  31.44  31.44 150m: 1:49.79 4246  250m: 3:18.35  48.89  350m: 4:47.45  38.01
100m: 1:07.33  35.89 200m: 2:29.46  39.67  300m: 4:09.44 51.09  400m: 52542  37.97
5. TORREGGIANI Davide 2006 Sport Vilage 5:29.11 406
50m: 32.26  32.26 150m: 1:53.96  43.00 250m: 3:25.98 49.95  350m: 4:53.70  37.30
100m: 1:10.96  38.70 200m: 2:36.03  42.07 300m: 4:16.40 50.42  400m: 5:29.11 3541
6. MONAGHEDDU Matteo 2005 Ta.Bu. 5:29.26 406
50m; 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:54.18 45.56 250m: 3:24.52 46.79 350m: 4:53.40 38.24
100m: 1:08.62  37.39 200m: 2:37.73 4355  300m: 4:1516 50.64  400m: 5:29.26  35.86
A
1. BERLOZNIK Jas 2002 PK Ljubljana 4:37.06 681
50m: 28.80 28.80 150m: 1:38.03  36.50  250m: 2:52.40 39.25  350m: 4:05.44  33.15
100m: 1:01.53  32.73 200m: 2:13.15  35.12  300m: 3:32.29  39.89  400m: 4:37.06  31.62
2. FIORANI Alessio 2001 Sport Vilage 4:4355 635
50m:  29.50 29.50 150m: 1:40.34  36.79  250m: 2:56.30 39.65  350m: 4:09.99 34.16
100m: 1:03.55  34.05 200m: 2:16.65  36.31  300m: 3:35.83 39.53  400m: 4:4355  33.56
3. COLlI Lorenzo 2004 Sport Vilage 4:46.13 618
50m:  29.05  29.05 150m: 1:39.55  36.32  250m: 2:56.85  40.78  350m: 4:13.93 34.81
100m: 1:03.23  34.18 200m: 2:16.07  36.52  300m: 3:39.12  42.27  400m: 4:46.13  32.20
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